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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BENEDICT, Nicolaus AUT 65 5/7/2000
2 DE RIDDER, Arne BEL 3 3/27/2000
3 HEMELSOET, Elias BEL 89 8/8/2001
4 POIZAT, Alexandre BEL 207 5/11/2000
5 PROSSE, Mael BEL 37 3/20/2001
6 SHAIMARDANAU, Uladzislau BLR 82 7/23/2001
7 EFIMOV, Hristo BUL 72 7/22/2001
8 GENOV, Galin BUL 67 6/11/2000
9 RAIKIN, Dimitar BUL 124 6/2/2002
10 TRAIKOV, Daniel BUL 27 1/7/2000
11 LILLO, Gerardo ESP 2 8/17/2000
12 MOLINERO, Gerard ESP 25 2/8/2000
13 PEREIRA, Iu ESP 85 2/2/2000
14 SANTAMARIA, Alonso ESP 33 6/12/2001
15 CADENE, Remi FRA 30 4/19/2001
16 PATRICE, Sebastien FRA 39 4/7/2000
17 PICCIOLI, Pierre FRA 58 4/8/2000
18 SCHICKELE, Florian FRA 5 5/12/2000
19 EDWARDS, James GBR 6 8/15/2000
20 HOLDSWORTH, Bertie GBR 38 2/2/2000
21 MATRICCIANI, Noah GBR 14 1/11/2000
22 POCKNELL, Joe GBR 11 2/2/2000
23 ARCHVADZE, Vakhtang GEO 276 2/5/2003
24 CHEISHVILI, Nikoloz GEO 343 8/26/2000
25 KAKAURIDZE, Goga GEO 559 12/1/2001
26 BECHER, Pascal GER 141 6/27/2000
27 HAAG, Luis GER 8 7/4/2000
28 NALEWAJA, Tim GER 151 8/14/2000
29 SCHLAFFER, Leon GER 107 10/11/2000
30 CHATZOPOULOS, Stefanos GRE 208 11/5/2001
31 FRAGKOZIDIS, Nikolaos GRE 51 3/2/2000
32 GIANNAKOPOULOS, Vasilis GRE 216 1/13/2000
33 KONTOEIDIS, Panagiotis GRE 209 10/4/2001
34 BAAKEN, Matyas HUN 53 6/20/2001
35 FROHLICH, Balint HUN 52 8/22/2001
36 KAISER, Balazs HUN 20 10/15/2001
37 MILASSIN, MOR HUN 35 1/6/2000
38 AIME, Frantz IRL 155 1/26/2000
39 MATEEV, Andri Nikolaysson ISL 86 4/8/2000
40 DANAI, Jonathan ISR 12/29/2000
41 DVILANSKY, Maor ISR 6/11/2001
42 CHIGNOLI, Giacomo ITA 186 7/26/2000
43 FORNASIR, Alberto ITA 15 1/31/2000
44 GALLO, Michele ITA 43 5/18/2001
45 NIGRI, Alberto ITA 115 4/21/2001
46 BOUWMAN, Dirk-Jan NED 98 6/28/2000
47 FAAS, Quinton NED 235 4/5/2000
48 SCHAAFSMA, Bote NED 140 9/8/2002
49 STRIJK, Philippe NED 44 1/1/2000
50 BRONISZEWSKI, Jakub POL 59 5/5/2001
51 GLASNER, Hubert POL 91 7/18/2000
52 LIPINSKI, Marcin POL 156 2/5/2000
53 SOSULSKI, Piotr POL 189 4/1/2000
54 AILINCA, Rares ROU 22 8/1/2001
55 ANICULOESEI, Matei ROU 1 5/20/2000
56 PASTIN, Andrei ROU 10 5/7/2001
57 STANESCU, Razvan ROU 4 3/15/2000
58 KHALIMBEKOV, Magamed RUS 9 8/23/2001
59 PRESNOV, Nikita RUS 18 2/15/2000
60 SVITICH, Prokhor RUS 24 2/21/2000
61 TYULYUKOV, Kirill RUS 49 4/11/2001
62 KRAJNC, Peter SLO 198 11/4/2003
63 VARGA, Aljaz SLO 471 4/3/2000



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
64 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei SLO 201 3/26/2001
65 FRIEDHEIM, Stefan SUI 21 5/11/2000
66 ACAR, Ibrahim Ahmed TUR 17 3/30/2000
67 ARMAGAN, Ismethan TUR 42 1/21/2001
68 KAYA, Umut TUR 69 8/5/2001
69 SAHIN, Yalin TUR 16 2/14/2000
70 BOHOVIN, Bohdan UKR 87 8/18/2001
71 DOVHAL, Yevgenii UKR 134 4/6/2000
72 PYSARENKO, Ivan UKR 12 12/6/2000
73 YEREMENKO, Daniel UKR 77 5/4/2001



11 pools
4 pools of 6 and 7 pools of 7
56 (76.71% of 73) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ANICULOESEI, Matei ROU 1
2 LILLO, Gerardo ESP 2
3 DE RIDDER, Arne BEL 3
4 STANESCU, Razvan ROU 4
5 SCHICKELE, Florian FRA 5
6 EDWARDS, James GBR 6
7 HAAG, Luis GER 8
8 KHALIMBEKOV, Magamed RUS 9
9 PASTIN, Andrei ROU 10
10 POCKNELL, Joe GBR 11
11 PYSARENKO, Ivan UKR 12
12 MATRICCIANI, Noah GBR 14
13 FORNASIR, Alberto ITA 15
14 SAHIN, Yalin TUR 16
15 ACAR, Ibrahim Ahmed TUR 17
16 PRESNOV, Nikita RUS 18
17 KAISER, Balazs HUN 20
18 FRIEDHEIM, Stefan SUI 21
19 AILINCA, Rares ROU 22
20 SVITICH, Prokhor RUS 24
21 MOLINERO, Gerard ESP 25
22 TRAIKOV, Daniel BUL 27
23 CADENE, Remi FRA 30
24 SANTAMARIA, Alonso ESP 33
25 MILASSIN, MOR HUN 35
26 PROSSE, Mael BEL 37
27 HOLDSWORTH, Bertie GBR 38
28 PATRICE, Sebastien FRA 39
29 ARMAGAN, Ismethan TUR 42
30 GALLO, Michele ITA 43
31 STRIJK, Philippe NED 44
32 TYULYUKOV, Kirill RUS 49
33 FRAGKOZIDIS, Nikolaos GRE 51
34 FROHLICH, Balint HUN 52
35 BAAKEN, Matyas HUN 53
36 PICCIOLI, Pierre FRA 58
37 BRONISZEWSKI, Jakub POL 59
38 BENEDICT, Nicolaus AUT 65
39 GENOV, Galin BUL 67
40 KAYA, Umut TUR 69
41 EFIMOV, Hristo BUL 72
42 YEREMENKO, Daniel UKR 77
43 SHAIMARDANAU, Uladzislau BLR 82
44 PEREIRA, Iu ESP 85
45 MATEEV, Andri Nikolaysson ISL 86
46 BOHOVIN, Bohdan UKR 87
47 HEMELSOET, Elias BEL 89
48 GLASNER, Hubert POL 91
49 BOUWMAN, Dirk-Jan NED 98
50 SCHLAFFER, Leon GER 107
51 NIGRI, Alberto ITA 115
52 RAIKIN, Dimitar BUL 124
53 DOVHAL, Yevgenii UKR 134
54 SCHAAFSMA, Bote NED 140
55 BECHER, Pascal GER 141
56 NALEWAJA, Tim GER 151
57 AIME, Frantz IRL 155
58 LIPINSKI, Marcin POL 156
59 CHIGNOLI, Giacomo ITA 186
60 SOSULSKI, Piotr POL 189
61 KRAJNC, Peter SLO 198
62 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei SLO 201
63 POIZAT, Alexandre BEL 207



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 CHATZOPOULOS, Stefanos GRE 208
65 KONTOEIDIS, Panagiotis GRE 209
66 GIANNAKOPOULOS, Vasilis GRE 216
67 FAAS, Quinton NED 235
68 ARCHVADZE, Vakhtang GEO 276
69 CHEISHVILI, Nikoloz GEO 343
70 VARGA, Aljaz SLO 471
71 KAKAURIDZE, Goga GEO 559
72 DVILANSKY, Maor ISR
73 DANAI, Jonathan ISR



European Cadet CH
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FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

ANICULOESEI, Matei ROU

CADENE, Remi FRA

MATEEV, Andri Nikolaysson ISL

BOHOVIN, Bohdan UKR

POIZAT, Alexandre BEL

FAAS, Quinton NED

MOLINERO, Gerard ESP

Strip 2

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

MILASSIN, MOR HUN

HEMELSOET, Elias BEL

GIANNAKOPOULOS, Vasilis GRE

SHAIMARDANAU, Uladzislau BLR

TRAIKOV, Daniel BUL

ARCHVADZE, Vakhtang GEO

LILLO, Gerardo ESP

Strip 3

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

AILINCA, Rares ROU

SANTAMARIA, Alonso ESP

DE RIDDER, Arne BEL

KONTOEIDIS, Panagiotis GRE

YEREMENKO, Daniel UKR

CHEISHVILI, Nikoloz GEO

GLASNER, Hubert POL



Strip 4

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (FCT / GEO)

EFIMOV, Hristo BUL

PEREIRA, Iu ESP

VARGA, Aljaz SLO

CHATZOPOULOS, Stefanos GRE

PROSSE, Mael BEL

STANESCU, Razvan ROU

SVITICH, Prokhor RUS

Strip 5

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

MARINCHESHKI, Nikolai (BUL)

SCHICKELE, Florian FRA

KAKAURIDZE, Goga GEO

FRIEDHEIM, Stefan SUI

ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei SLO

HOLDSWORTH, Bertie GBR

KAYA, Umut TUR

BOUWMAN, Dirk-Jan NED

Strip 6

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)

KAISER, Balazs HUN

GENOV, Galin BUL

DVILANSKY, Maor ISR

SCHLAFFER, Leon GER

EDWARDS, James GBR

PATRICE, Sebastien FRA

CHIGNOLI, Giacomo ITA



Strip 7

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

ARMAGAN, Ismethan TUR

HAAG, Luis GER

NIGRI, Alberto ITA

SOSULSKI, Piotr POL

PRESNOV, Nikita RUS

DANAI, Jonathan ISR

BENEDICT, Nicolaus AUT

Strip 8

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

GALLO, Michele ITA

BRONISZEWSKI, Jakub POL

KRAJNC, Peter SLO

ACAR, Ibrahim Ahmed TUR

RAIKIN, Dimitar BUL

KHALIMBEKOV, Magamed RUS

Strip 9

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

PICCIOLI, Pierre FRA

LIPINSKI, Marcin POL

STRIJK, Philippe NED

DOVHAL, Yevgenii UKR

SAHIN, Yalin TUR

PASTIN, Andrei ROU



Strip 10

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)

NALEWAJA, Tim GER

SCHAAFSMA, Bote NED

TYULYUKOV, Kirill RUS

BAAKEN, Matyas HUN

FORNASIR, Alberto ITA

POCKNELL, Joe GBR

Strip 11

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

GULEN, Burcin (TUR)

PYSARENKO, Ivan UKR

FROHLICH, Balint HUN

MATRICCIANI, Noah GBR

BECHER, Pascal GER

AIME, Frantz IRL

FRAGKOZIDIS, Nikolaos GRE



European Cadet CH
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FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 STANESCU, Razvan ROU 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 SCHICKELE, Florian FRA 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3 SAHIN, Yalin TUR 5 1.00 25 15 +10 Advanced
4 ANICULOESEI, Matei ROU 5 0.83 28 9 +19 Advanced
5 NIGRI, Alberto ITA 5 0.83 29 11 +18 Advanced
6 GENOV, Galin BUL 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
7T MILASSIN, MOR HUN 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
7T DE RIDDER, Arne BEL 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
9 BOHOVIN, Bohdan UKR 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
10 HAAG, Luis GER 5 0.83 25 13 +12 Advanced
11 HOLDSWORTH, Bertie GBR 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
12 LILLO, Gerardo ESP 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
13 SVITICH, Prokhor RUS 5 0.83 26 16 +10 Advanced
14 KAISER, Balazs HUN 5 0.83 25 15 +10 Advanced
15 PATRICE, Sebastien FRA 5 0.83 25 19 +6 Advanced
16 ACAR, Ibrahim Ahmed TUR 4 0.80 22 8 +14 Advanced
17 PASTIN, Andrei ROU 4 0.80 24 12 +12 Advanced
18 FORNASIR, Alberto ITA 4 0.80 23 11 +12 Advanced
19 KHALIMBEKOV, Magamed RUS 4 0.80 21 14 +7 Advanced
20 FRAGKOZIDIS, Nikolaos GRE 4 0.80 23 18 +5 Advanced
21 FRIEDHEIM, Stefan SUI 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
22 TRAIKOV, Daniel BUL 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
23 EFIMOV, Hristo BUL 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
24 CADENE, Remi FRA 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
25 MOLINERO, Gerard ESP 4 0.67 22 21 +1 Advanced
26 YEREMENKO, Daniel UKR 4 0.67 23 23 0 Advanced
27 BECHER, Pascal GER 3 0.60 21 13 +8 Advanced
28 BRONISZEWSKI, Jakub POL 3 0.60 20 15 +5 Advanced
29T PYSARENKO, Ivan UKR 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
29T POCKNELL, Joe GBR 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
31 TYULYUKOV, Kirill RUS 3 0.60 21 19 +2 Advanced
32 BAAKEN, Matyas HUN 3 0.60 17 15 +2 Advanced
33 GALLO, Michele ITA 3 0.60 18 18 0 Advanced
34 MATRICCIANI, Noah GBR 3 0.60 18 20 -2 Advanced
35 CHEISHVILI, Nikoloz GEO 3 0.50 25 22 +3 Advanced
36 SOSULSKI, Piotr POL 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
37 AILINCA, Rares ROU 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
38 KAYA, Umut TUR 3 0.50 21 19 +2 Advanced
39 PRESNOV, Nikita RUS 3 0.50 19 17 +2 Advanced
40 CHIGNOLI, Giacomo ITA 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
41 GIANNAKOPOULOS, Vasilis GRE 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
42 KONTOEIDIS, Panagiotis GRE 3 0.50 23 26 -3 Advanced
43 BENEDICT, Nicolaus AUT 3 0.50 17 22 -5 Advanced
44 FROHLICH, Balint HUN 2 0.40 18 16 +2 Advanced
45 NALEWAJA, Tim GER 2 0.40 19 19 0 Advanced
46 PICCIOLI, Pierre FRA 2 0.40 18 18 0 Advanced
47 STRIJK, Philippe NED 2 0.40 17 19 -2 Advanced
48 LIPINSKI, Marcin POL 2 0.40 13 22 -9 Advanced
49 ARMAGAN, Ismethan TUR 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
50 PEREIRA, Iu ESP 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
51 EDWARDS, James GBR 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
52 POIZAT, Alexandre BEL 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
53 SANTAMARIA, Alonso ESP 2 0.33 15 22 -7 Advanced
54 HEMELSOET, Elias BEL 2 0.33 19 27 -8 Advanced
55 KAKAURIDZE, Goga GEO 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Advanced
56 CHATZOPOULOS, Stefanos GRE 2 0.33 14 26 -12 Advanced
57 RAIKIN, Dimitar BUL 1 0.20 15 21 -6 Eliminated
58 MATEEV, Andri Nikolaysson ISL 1 0.17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
59 SCHLAFFER, Leon GER 1 0.17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
60 GLASNER, Hubert POL 1 0.17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
61 VARGA, Aljaz SLO 1 0.17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
62 PROSSE, Mael BEL 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
63T ARCHVADZE, Vakhtang GEO 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
63T SHAIMARDANAU, Uladzislau BLR 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
65 BOUWMAN, Dirk-Jan NED 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
66 DOVHAL, Yevgenii UKR 0 0.00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
67 AIME, Frantz IRL 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
68T FAAS, Quinton NED 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
68T ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei SLO 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
70T SCHAAFSMA, Bote NED 0 0.00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
70T KRAJNC, Peter SLO 0 0.00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
72 DVILANSKY, Maor ISR 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
73 DANAI, Jonathan ISR 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)
Video: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

1

Ref: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)
Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

2

Table of 8

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

1

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
Video: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

2

Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)
Video: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)

3

Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)
Video: PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)

4

Table of 16

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

1

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

2

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

3

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

4

Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)
Video: PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)

5

Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)
Video: PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)

6

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: MARINCHESHKI, Nikolai (BUL)

7

Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)
Video: PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

2

Ref: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)

3

Ref: MARINCHESHKI, Nikolai (BUL)

4

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

5

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

6

Ref: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)

7

8

9

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

10

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

11

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

12

Ref: GULEN, Burcin (TUR)

13

Ref: PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)

14

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

15

16

Table of 64

ROU

ITA

HUN

ROU

POL

TUR

TUR

UKR

(56) CHATZOPOULOS, Stefanos
GRE

(41) GIANNAKOPOULOS, Vasilis
GRE

FRA

ESP

ITA

BEL

ITA

ROU

POL

SUI

HUN

ESP

ESP

RUS

BEL

GER

GRE

GBR

POL

ROU



Semi-Finals

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

3

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
Video: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

4

Table of 8

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: MARINCHESHKI, Nikolai (BUL)

5

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

6

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: GULEN, Burcin (TUR)

7

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

8

Table of 16

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)
Video: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)

9

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)

10

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

11

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)

12

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: GULEN, Burcin (TUR)

13

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Video: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

14

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

15

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: GULEN, Burcin (TUR)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

18

(19) KHALIMBEKOV, Magamed

Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

19

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

20

Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

21

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

22

Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

23

24

25

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

26

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

27

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

28

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

29

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

30

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

31

32

Table of 64

TUR

GEO

UKR

(19) KHALIMBEKOV, Magamed
RUS

FRA

GBR

HUN

GBR

BEL

AUT

BUL

GER

TUR

BUL

HUN

RUS

UKR

BUL

GRE

GEO

GER

FRA

ESP

NED

ITA

RUS

GBR

FRA



Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)
Assist: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)
Assist: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

1

Finals

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Assist: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)
Assist: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)

1

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)
Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
Assist: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Assist: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)
Video: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

1

Ref: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)
Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

2

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

3

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
Video: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

4

Table of 8

TUR

UKR

ITA

RUS

UKR

BUL

HUN

ITA



European Cadet CH
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ACAR, Ibrahim Ahmed TUR 3/30/2000
2 PYSARENKO, Ivan UKR 12/6/2000
3T SVITICH, Prokhor RUS 2/21/2000
3T MILASSIN, MOR HUN 1/6/2000
5 NIGRI, Alberto ITA 4/21/2001
6 GENOV, Galin BUL 6/11/2000
7 BOHOVIN, Bohdan UKR 8/18/2001
8 FORNASIR, Alberto ITA 1/31/2000
9 STANESCU, Razvan ROU 3/15/2000
10 SCHICKELE, Florian FRA 5/12/2000
11 ANICULOESEI, Matei ROU 5/20/2000
12 HAAG, Luis GER 7/4/2000
13 LILLO, Gerardo ESP 8/17/2000
14 KAISER, Balazs HUN 10/15/2001
15 TRAIKOV, Daniel BUL 1/7/2000
16 CHIGNOLI, Giacomo ITA 7/26/2000
17 SAHIN, Yalin TUR 2/14/2000
18 DE RIDDER, Arne BEL 3/27/2000
19 HOLDSWORTH, Bertie GBR 2/2/2000
20 PATRICE, Sebastien FRA 4/7/2000
21 PASTIN, Andrei ROU 5/7/2001
22 KHALIMBEKOV, Magamed RUS 8/23/2001
23 FRAGKOZIDIS, Nikolaos GRE 3/2/2000
24 CADENE, Remi FRA 4/19/2001
25 YEREMENKO, Daniel UKR 5/4/2001
26 GALLO, Michele ITA 5/18/2001
27 MATRICCIANI, Noah GBR 1/11/2000
28 SOSULSKI, Piotr POL 4/1/2000
29 AILINCA, Rares ROU 8/1/2001
30 KAYA, Umut TUR 8/5/2001
31 KONTOEIDIS, Panagiotis GRE 10/4/2001
32 FROHLICH, Balint HUN 8/22/2001
33 FRIEDHEIM, Stefan SUI 5/11/2000
34 EFIMOV, Hristo BUL 7/22/2001
35 MOLINERO, Gerard ESP 2/8/2000
36 BECHER, Pascal GER 6/27/2000
37 BRONISZEWSKI, Jakub POL 5/5/2001
38 POCKNELL, Joe GBR 2/2/2000
39 TYULYUKOV, Kirill RUS 4/11/2001
40 BAAKEN, Matyas HUN 6/20/2001
41 CHEISHVILI, Nikoloz GEO 8/26/2000
42 PRESNOV, Nikita RUS 2/15/2000
43 GIANNAKOPOULOS, Vasilis GRE 1/13/2000
44 BENEDICT, Nicolaus AUT 5/7/2000
45 NALEWAJA, Tim GER 8/14/2000
46 PICCIOLI, Pierre FRA 4/8/2000
47 STRIJK, Philippe NED 1/1/2000
48 LIPINSKI, Marcin POL 2/5/2000
49 ARMAGAN, Ismethan TUR 1/21/2001
50 PEREIRA, Iu ESP 2/2/2000
51 EDWARDS, James GBR 8/15/2000
52 POIZAT, Alexandre BEL 5/11/2000
53 SANTAMARIA, Alonso ESP 6/12/2001
54 HEMELSOET, Elias BEL 8/8/2001
55 KAKAURIDZE, Goga GEO 12/1/2001
56 CHATZOPOULOS, Stefanos GRE 11/5/2001
57 RAIKIN, Dimitar BUL 6/2/2002
58 MATEEV, Andri Nikolaysson ISL 4/8/2000
59 SCHLAFFER, Leon GER 10/11/2000
60 GLASNER, Hubert POL 7/18/2000
61 VARGA, Aljaz SLO 4/3/2000
62 PROSSE, Mael BEL 3/20/2001
63T SHAIMARDANAU, Uladzislau BLR 7/23/2001



Place Name Country Birthdate
63T ARCHVADZE, Vakhtang GEO 2/5/2003
65 BOUWMAN, Dirk-Jan NED 6/28/2000
66 DOVHAL, Yevgenii UKR 4/6/2000
67 AIME, Frantz IRL 1/26/2000
68T FAAS, Quinton NED 4/5/2000
68T ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei SLO 3/26/2001
70T KRAJNC, Peter SLO 11/4/2003
70T SCHAAFSMA, Bote NED 9/8/2002
72 DVILANSKY, Maor ISR 6/11/2001
73 DANAI, Jonathan ISR 12/29/2000



European Cadet CH
Thursday, March 2, 2017 - 1:30 PM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
FLOREA, Marius ROU A 00827789 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek POL B 00690010 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1
GULEN, Burcin TUR B 00690920 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
JEANNY, Aurelie FRA B 00688643 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 3 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 2 Assist: 1
KOSA, Miklos HUN B 00691944 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
MARINCHESHKI, Nikolai BUL A 00828326 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza GEO B 00841595 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
MILENCHEV, Vasil BUL B 00829558 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Video: 1
PASTORE, Domenico ITA B 00689699 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
PLANTINGA, Teun NED B 00689913 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 3 Video: 1
STOYCHEV, Yulian BUL B 00829655 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Assist: 1
VALIYEV, Fikrat AZE B 00688225 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1


